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JEFFREY EPSTEIN ACCT. 

For the Period 2/1/09 to 2128/09 

Cash & Short Term Summary 

Asset Categories 
Beginning Ending Change Current 

Market Value Market Value In Value Allocation 

Cash 56.55446 56.59480 30.34 100% 

Market Value/Cost 
Current 

Period Value 

Market Value 
Tax Cost 
Estimated Annual Income
Accrued Interest 
Yield 

56584.80 
58.584.80 

384.21 
25.93 

0.68% 
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