

Cash & Short Term Summary

Asset Categories	Beginning Market Value	Ending Market Value	Change In Value	Current Allocation
Cash	56,554.46	56,584.80	30.34	100%

Market Value/Cost	Current Period Value
Market Value	56,584.80
Tax Cost	56,584.80
Estimated Annual Income	384.21
Accrued Interest	25.93
Yield	0.68%